10月16日 四年级作业公示
	班级
	学科
	类型
	作业内容
	书面作业时长
	口头作业时长

	1班
	语文
	书面+口头
	1 复习
2 预习
	20
	10

	
	数学
	书面 
	小练习
	20
	

	
	英语
	书面+口头
	1. 完成作业①
2. 读课文、背单词
3. 预习
	20
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2班
	语文
	书面+口头
	默写词语
	20
	10

	
	数学
	书面 
	小练习
	20
	

	
	英语
	书面+口头
	小练习+读课文
	20
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3班
	语文
	书面+口头
	1 一张小卷2 预习
	20
	10

	
	数学
	书面
	小练习
	20
	

	
	英语
	书面+口头
	1. 完成作业①
2. 读课文、背单词
3. 预习
	20
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4班
	语文
	书面+口头
	[bookmark: _GoBack]复习 预习
	20
	10

	
	数学
	书面
	小练习
	20
	

	
	英语
	书面+口头
	小练习+读课文
	20
	10

	
	
	
	
	
	



